
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 4 39:29 RONDONI Federico CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 2002 SM20

2 57 40:24 PIGONI Matteo MUD & SNOW M 1974 SM45

3 59 43:33 CAMILLI Davide MODENA ATLETICA M 1990 SM30

4 42 44:49 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 SM35

5 11 45:22 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1972 VM50

6 3 45:31 MOCCIA Gerardo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1980 SM40

7 34 45:54 FERRARI Robert ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1987 SM35

8 36 46:09 BARBIERI Matteo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1979 SM40

9 52 46:18 BONONI Davide PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1983 SM35

10 56 46:25 MORLINI Isabella ATLETICA REGGIO F 1971 VF50

11 35 46:40 COSTI Alessandro GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1981 SM40

12 6 46:47 RONDONI Roberto ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1966 VM55

13 12 46:47 CORRADINI Francesco TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M 1977 SM45

14 8 47:29 TIEZZI Paolo ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD M 1987 SM35

15 54 49:30 LUCACI Ioana GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE F 1994 SF25

16 14 49:31 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1985 SM35

17 5 50:04 BIANCHINI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M 1976 SM45

18 39 50:45 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1969 VM50

19 45 50:59 TILOCCA Giovanni MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1967 VM55

20 29 51:17 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 SF40

21 32 51:34 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 VM55

22 37 51:53 TAGLIATINI Simone GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1997 SM25

23 48 52:14 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975 SM45

24 24 52:20 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1968 VF50

25 61 52:31 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI M 1979 SM40

26 60 52:42 VERATI Marco MUD & SNOW M 1968 VM50

27 10 53:53 RAGAZZI Elisa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1985 SF35

28 15 54:13 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 SM40

29 2 55:16 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 SF40

30 7 55:19 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1980 SM40

31 41 56:14 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1966 VM55

32 38 56:20 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1970 VM50

33 53 57:14 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M 1988 SM30

34 62 57:39 LEVRINI Corrado SPORTINSIEME M 1964 VM55

35 55 57:47 RESTANI Massimo G.S. GABBI ASD M 1958 VM60

36 66 57:54 TASCA Simone UISP REGGIO EMILIA M 1982 SM40

37 40 58:33 VENTURELLI Anna GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1964 VF55

38 65 59:02 ROVATI Luigi LA FRATELLANZA M 1965 VM55

39 27 1:00:23 GUGLIELMI Claudio ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1964 VM55

40 22 1:00:48 DEL CARLO Sonia PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1974 SF45

41 21 1:00:53 BARUFFI Andrea PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1968 VM50

42 18 1:01:07 CAGNI Nicola ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M 1968 VM50



43 26 1:01:14 GARAVALDI Simona ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F 1971 VF50

44 44 1:01:38 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 VM55

45 13 1:01:45 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 VM60

46 50 1:01:48 SITTA Emanuela PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1969 VF50

47 25 1:01:54 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1972 VM50

48 64 1:02:23 IGNAT Alexandra LA FRATELLANZA F 1984 SF35

49 1 1:03:24 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 SM45

50 28 1:03:27 MONTANARI Valeria MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1973 SF45

51 9 1:03:34 ROVATTI Daniele MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1966 VM55

52 43 1:03:39 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1968 VM50

53 63 1:04:11 LUGLI Silverio ATL:CIBENO M 1961 VM60

54 17 1:06:36 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1976 SF45

55 31 1:07:49 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1966 VM55

56 23 1:10:38 CARNEVALI Rossano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1960 VM60

57 30 1:12:09 RICCI Dino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1951 VM70

58 16 1:14:21 VINCENZI Lisa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1976 SF45

59 20 1:14:25 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 VM60

60 19 1:14:26 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 VF55

61 51 1:15:23 GANDOLFI Cecilia CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F 1959 VF60

62 49 1:15:24 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 VM65

63 33 1:16:12 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 VM60

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 4 39:29 RONDONI Federico CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 2002 SM20

2 57 40:24 PIGONI Matteo MUD & SNOW M 1974 SM45

3 59 43:33 CAMILLI Davide MODENA ATLETICA M 1990 SM30

4 42 44:49 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 SM35

5 11 45:22 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1972 VM50

6 3 45:31 MOCCIA Gerardo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1980 SM40

7 34 45:54 FERRARI Robert ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1987 SM35

8 36 46:09 BARBIERI Matteo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1979 SM40

9 52 46:18 BONONI Davide PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1983 SM35

10 35 46:40 COSTI Alessandro GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1981 SM40

11 6 46:47 RONDONI Roberto ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1966 VM55

12 12 46:47 CORRADINI Francesco TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M 1977 SM45

13 8 47:29 TIEZZI Paolo ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD M 1987 SM35

14 14 49:31 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1985 SM35

15 5 50:04 BIANCHINI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M 1976 SM45

16 39 50:45 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1969 VM50

17 45 50:59 TILOCCA Giovanni MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1967 VM55

18 32 51:34 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 VM55

19 37 51:53 TAGLIATINI Simone GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1997 SM25

20 48 52:14 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975 SM45

21 61 52:31 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI M 1979 SM40

22 60 52:42 VERATI Marco MUD & SNOW M 1968 VM50

23 15 54:13 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 SM40

24 7 55:19 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1980 SM40

25 41 56:14 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1966 VM55



26 38 56:20 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1970 VM50

27 53 57:14 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M 1988 SM30

28 62 57:39 LEVRINI Corrado SPORTINSIEME M 1964 VM55

29 55 57:47 RESTANI Massimo G.S. GABBI ASD M 1958 VM60

30 66 57:54 TASCA Simone UISP REGGIO EMILIA M 1982 SM40

31 65 59:02 ROVATI Luigi LA FRATELLANZA M 1965 VM55

32 27 1:00:23 GUGLIELMI Claudio ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1964 VM55

33 21 1:00:53 BARUFFI Andrea PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1968 VM50

34 18 1:01:07 CAGNI Nicola ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M 1968 VM50

35 44 1:01:38 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 VM55

36 13 1:01:45 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 VM60

37 25 1:01:54 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1972 VM50

38 1 1:03:24 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 SM45

39 9 1:03:34 ROVATTI Daniele MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1966 VM55

40 43 1:03:39 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1968 VM50

41 63 1:04:11 LUGLI Silverio ATL:CIBENO M 1961 VM60

42 31 1:07:49 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1966 VM55

43 23 1:10:38 CARNEVALI Rossano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1960 VM60

44 30 1:12:09 RICCI Dino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1951 VM70

45 20 1:14:25 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 VM60

46 49 1:15:24 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 VM65

47 33 1:16:12 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 VM60

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 56 46:25 MORLINI Isabella ATLETICA REGGIO F 1971 VF50

2 54 49:30 LUCACI Ioana GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE F 1994 SF25

3 29 51:17 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 SF40

4 24 52:20 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1968 VF50

5 10 53:53 RAGAZZI Elisa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1985 SF35

6 2 55:16 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 SF40

7 40 58:33 VENTURELLI Anna GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1964 VF55

8 22 1:00:48 DEL CARLO Sonia PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1974 SF45

9 26 1:01:14 GARAVALDI Simona ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F 1971 VF50

10 50 1:01:48 SITTA Emanuela PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1969 VF50

11 64 1:02:23 IGNAT Alexandra LA FRATELLANZA F 1984 SF35

12 28 1:03:27 MONTANARI Valeria MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1973 SF45

13 17 1:06:36 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1976 SF45

14 16 1:14:21 VINCENZI Lisa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1976 SF45

15 19 1:14:26 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 VF55

16 51 1:15:23 GANDOLFI Cecilia CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F 1959 VF60


